
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED- II

25.07.2018

SEM-I

CONSOLIDATED- I

REGULAR 

SEM-III

SEM-II

SURENDRA L

2014-2018

SA78BMECH2018

PRASHANTH S

13.06.1997

EN-I

MT-I

PH-I

CH-I

EGR

CPR

CPL

EPL

PCL

EN-II

MT-II

PH-II

CH-II

EMC

BEE

CAL

PCL

TPD

SOM

ETD

FMM

MTH

EDC

MTL

FML

EEL

70

65

71

69

63

70

80

87

81

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English - I

Mathematics - I 

Physics - I

Chemistry - I

Engineering Graphics

Computer Programming

Computer Practices Lab

Engineering Practices Lab

Physics and Chemistry Lab– I 

62

69

73

67

63

70

83

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English - II

Mathematics II

Physics - II

Chemistry - II

Engineering Mechanics

Basic Electrical And 

Electronics Engineering

Computer Aided Drafting Laboratory

Physics and Chemistry Lab– II

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

61

72

68

67

69

70

85

83

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Transforms & Partial Differential Equations                 

Strength of Materials                  

Engineering Thermodynamics              

Fluid Mechanics and Machinery              

Manufacturing Technology - I              

Electrical Drives and Controls

Manufacturing Technology Laboratory-I

Fluid Mechanics and Machinery Lab

Electrical Engineering Laboratory              

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

BE MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



25.07.2018

SEM-V

SEM-VI

CONSOLIDATED- II

REGULAR 

SURENDRA L

2014-2018

SA78BMECH2018

PRASHANTH S

13.06.1997

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED- III

SEM-IV
SNM

KOM

MTH

EMM

EVS

TEN

MTL

TEL

SOM

CAD

HMT

DOM

MAM

DOM

PEE

DNL

TEL

MML

DTS

POM

AUE

FEA

GDJ

UMP

CML

DFP

CSL

60

70

69

66

61

72

82

80

86

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Statistics and  Numerical Methods                 

Kinematics of Machinery              

Manufacturing Technology– II              

Engineering Materials and Metallurgy              

Environmental Science and Engineering              

Thermal Engineering

Manufacturing Technology Laboratory–II 

Thermal Engineering Lab- I 

Strength of Materials Laboratory              

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

70

72

66

67

74

71

79

81

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Computer Aided Design

Heat and Mass Transfer

Design of Machine Elements

Metrology and Measurements

Dynamics of Machines

Professional Ethics in Engineering

Dynamics Lab

Thermal Engineering Laboratory-II 

Metrology and Measurements Laboratory 

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

77

73

70

69

61

67

82

85

86

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Design of Transmission Systems              

Principles of Management              

Automobile Engineering              

Finite Element Analysis              

Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion

Unconventional Machining Processes  

C.A.D. / C.A.M. Lab

Design and Fabrication Project 

Communication Skills Lab 

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

BE MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



650032504682
First

25.07.2018

CONSOLIDATED- III

REGULAR 

SURENDRA L

2014-2018

SA78BMECH2018

PRASHANTH S

13.06.1997

SEM-VII
66

62

65

60

70

69

88

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

PPE

MEC

CIM

TQM

PPC

ROB

SAL

MTL

Power Plant Engineering              

Mechatronics 

Computer Integrated Manufacturing          

Total Quality Management   

Process Planning and Cost Estimation 

Robotics

Simulation and Analysis Lab

Mechatronics Lab                         

SEM-VIII

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

67

60

66

70

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

ENE

ICE

PPC

PRO

Engineering Economics 

Advanced I.C. Engines   

Production Planning and Control                         

Project Work                        
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